Applications
• Small metal fabrication shops
• Sheet metal contractors
• Hobbyists & artists
• Custom vehicle fabricators
• Prototyping
• Education
• Racing industry

• Optional 1" pierce capacity
• Accomodates DXF files
Key Accessories
• Pneumatic Plate Marking Tool
(TMS-203-1000-21)
• 4000 TC Pipe & Tube Cutter (LECS-
080-4XTC-00), (LECS-125-4XTC-00)
• Consumable Starter Kit
(BK12849-SK)
• Two-Stage Air Filter Assembly
(TMS-214-0000-00)
• PlateGuard™ (TMS-310-0001-00)
• EDU CAD Upgrade
(TMS-106-0011-01)
Product Part Numbers
• LECS-080-4400-01 Torchmate 4400 w/ FlexCut 80
• LECS-125-4400-01 Torchmate 4400 w/ FlexCut 125
• LECS-080-4505-00 Torchmate 4505 w/ FlexCut 80
• LECS-125-4505-00 Torchmate 4505 w/ FlexCut 125
• LECS-080-4800-01 Torchmate 4800 w/ FlexCut 80
• LECS-125-4800-01 Torchmate 4800 w/ FlexCut 125
• LECS-080-4510-01 Torchmate 4510 w/ Flexcut 80
• LECS-125-4510-01 Torchmate 4510 w/ Flexcut 125
© Lincoln Global Inc. All Rights Reserved
 Output                                                      Input
US70-092820HR-06